Jun 28 2024 (03:08) India Rail Info 1

Gandhigram - Bhavnagar Terminus Special (UnReserved)/09215 - Exp - WR
GG/Gandhigram (Ahmedabad) to BTD/Botad Junction
2h 28m - 155 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GG Gandhigram 06:35 0 |1 0 41 |51 |WR

(Ahmedabad)
2 |VTP  [Vastrapur 06:44 06:45 Tm (0 |1 6 24 |50 |WR
3 |SE Sarkhej 06:55 06:56 im [0 |1 10 |72 |50 |WR
4 |DOK |Dholka 07:26 07:27 m [0 |1 46 |72 WR
5 DCK |Dhandhuka 08:19 08:20 im |0 |1 108 |65 |25 |WR
6 BTD |Botad Junction 09:03 09:05 2m |0 |1 155 |61 WR
7 |by Dhola Junction 09:47 09:48 im [0 |1 198 |102 |37 |WR
8 SOJN |Sihor Junction 10:05 10:06 Tm |0 |1 227 |37 |64 |WR
9 |BVP |Bhavnagar Para 10:35 10:36 Tm (0 |1 245 |3 17 |WR
10 |BVC |Bhavnagar Terminus 11:25 0 I 248 |- 34 |WR

Jun 28 2024 (03:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



